VIA 1.5 RECESSED VERTICAL
DIRECT
STATIC WHITE
1 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

24 �Fixture dims to specified light level % (##).
25 ��Consult factory for connected controls.
Order Guide
VIA 1.5 RECESSED VERTICAL
DIRECT
STATIC WHITE
3 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA1_5-RECESSED-VERTICAL-SPEC-REV4         September 19, 2025
2 1/16"
hole
width
2 5/16"
with
flanges
3 3/4"
1  1/2"
1 5/8"
hole
width
3 3/4"
1  1/2"
3 3/4"
1 1/2"
2 3/8"
hole
width
4 1/16"
with
flanges
1/2" 1 1/2"
Dimensions
LENS POSITIONS
TRIM TRIMLESS DRYWALL MUD FLANGE
0.5" Drop Lens 1.5" Drop Lens
VIA 1.5 RECESSED VERTICAL
DIRECT
STATIC WHITE
4 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA1_5-RECESSED-VERTICAL-SPEC-REV4         September 19, 2025
DRYWALL/WOOD
e.g. DTR/DTL
Trim to Trimless
DRYWALL/WOOD
e.g. 3DMF/1DTL
3 sides DMF and 1 long side DTL
DMF DTL
Multiple Flange Mounting Details
Multiple flange mounting can be specified when a fixture run needs to have a multiple flange recessed mounting detail.
A drawing is required to clearly illustrate the application.
Mounting condition alters along the run of the fixture.
All drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
Recessed to Pendant Surface to Pendant Surface to Recessed in corner Surface to Pendant in corner
WALL CONDITION EXAMPLES (consult factory for project specific wall conditions)
TRANSITION MOUNTING OPTIONS (consult factory for details)
VIA 1.5 RECESSED VERTICAL
DIRECT
STATIC WHITE
5 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862